CORPORATION INFORMATION Services, Inc. 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 904-222-9171 904-222-0393 FAX

## 5000000081

MAIL TO: P.O. Box 5828 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

ACCOUNT NO.

0721000000032

REFERENCE

554454

9749S

AUTHORIZATION

CL T LIMIT

ORDER DATE : March 7, 1995

ORDER TIME : 10:14 AM

ORDER NO. 554454

CUSTOMER NO:

97495

595AUUU1015

CUSTOMER: Ms. Deborah L. Fish

Trammell Crow Suite 2000

6400 Congress Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33487

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME:

BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

700001427157 -03/10/95--01113--002 \*\*\*\*\*\*8.75 \*\*\*\*\*\*8.75

70000142715 -03/10/95--01113--001

\*\*\*\*\*87.50 \*\*\*\*\*87.50

PROFIT

NON-PROFIT

CORPORATE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

3/7/95

QUALIFICATION

u. IAX 52.50 FILING \_

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: C. COPY CUS

35.00 R. AGENT FEE \_ 8 75

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

TOTAL \_ N. BANK \_

BALANCE DUE

REFINE \_\_\_\_

CONTACT PERSON: Jennifer Moran

### Floride Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(If r	name is unavailable, name under which the sact business in Florida; must contain the	ne limited par	tnership proposes to registerer
3.	Texas	AOLO CIMI	3/6/95
<b>.</b>	(State of Formation)	4	(Date of Formation)
٠			3
5.	Brad Bryant		P. (2)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(Name of Registered Agent	for Service o	Process)
6	6400 Congress		
	(Street Address of Registe	ered Omce)	
-	(City)	, Florida	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7 Ac			(Zip Code)
ر. من المار ا	ceptance by the Registered Agent for Se	rvice of Proc	<del>0</del> 58.
- <u>-</u>	Brad Bryant (Agent must sign on this		
71110	dress of Registered Office required in Stational Office.)  AME OF GENERAL PARTNERS  TOR BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTN	<b>JERSHIP</b>	SPECIFIC ADDRESS 717 N. Harwood, Ste 1200 LB 128 Dallas, TX 75201
O.			75201
<b>v</b> ·	(Office where Names, Addresses an	d Contribution	ons of Limited Partners are kent \
1. 71	he limited partnership will undertake to ke	en the recor	•

This 15t day	or <u>march</u>
	GENERAL PARTNER!
	TCR BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Texas
	By: TCR SFA Boynton Beach II, Inc., a Texas
	corporation
	By: Coloral & Jul 3 5
	Assistant Secretary
STATE OF FLORIDA	Assistant Secretary  PH 2: 00 TOF STATE  OF ST
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH	
THE FOREGOING instrume	
Secretary of TCR SFA Bounton	Beach II Too Sold Deborah L. Fish, Assistant
	ip, general partner of Boynton Beach II Limited partnership, on behalf of the Limited Partnership.
(Seal) SHITTON	Notary Public My Commission Expires: 5-1-96.
E OPE INTERES	My Commission Expires: 5-196.
19/20 70	<sup>4</sup> 일 다른 발전 12 12를 일하는 경험 등을 받는 것이다. 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Too Hills	
SATE OF THE	요즘 가고 있는데 하다 하고 말하는데 이 사고 있다고 하셨다. 그리는 사고 있는데 이 그는데 그는데 그는 사고 있다.

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared Deborah L. Fish, Assistant Secretary of TCR SFA Boynton Beach II, Inc., sole general partner of TCR Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership, general partner of Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership, a Texas limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1.	The amount	of	Capital	Cont	ribu	tions	to	data	~ 6	+ h =	11-14-4		
	\$99.00.		.=				-	Gate	O.	CIIA	TIMITEMO	parchers	1.0

2.	The anticipated partners that are Florida is \$99.00		the d for	capital the purpo	contri	butions o	of the	limit sin <b>es</b>	
	1101144 18 \$33.00	•							~~

This 1st day of March, 1995

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief!.

#### GENERAL PARTNER

TCR BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Texas limited partnership

By: TCR SFA BOYNTON BEACH II, Inc., a Texas corporation, its sole general partner

By:

Deborah L. Fish Assistant Secretary

(Corporate Seal)

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH
DATE: Maich 1995

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgements in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Deborah L. Fish, Assistant Secretary of TCR SFA Boynton Beach II, Inc., sole general partner of TCR Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership, general partner of Roynton Beach II Limited Partnership, known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions and she acknowledged to me and before me that she executed this Affidavit as General Partner of said Partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this 15th day of Mach, 1995.

(Seal)

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 5-1-96

A:\PART\AFFID\CAPC

#### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra Mortham

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State 1996 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 95 DEC 15 AT 9 26 DOCUMENT # To Name of Limited Partnership B95000000081 BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 2. New Mailing Address, Il Applicable
C. 40c. Congsc3S **Mailing Address** Principal Office Address 717 N.-HARWOOD, STE. 1200-18-129-717-N-HARWOOD: STE-1200-13-126-DALLAS-TX-75201--DALLAS TX 75201-Suite, Apt. #, etc. If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through the incorrect information and enter correct address in Block 2 and/or 2s Date Formed or Registered to Do Business in FLORIDA 03/07/1995 3a. Date of Last Report 4. State or Country of Formation TX Raton, FL 33487 5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record 5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date 6. FEI Number 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED Applied For \$99.00 8. FEES: 1.) Filling Fee: Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 5b or 5a if 5b blank, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.50 Supplemental Fee: \$138.75 (pursuant to section 607.193, F.S.)
 THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$138.75) Note: If the amount entered in 5b is greater than amount outered in 5a, a supplemental allidavd must be submitted along with a separate and appropriate filing fee MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE. 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. If changed, new Registered Agent/Office -BRYANT, BRAD Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable) 6400 CONGRESS **BOCA RATON FL 33487** Suite, Apt. #, etc. City Zip Code Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 and 620 192. Florida Statutes, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent, I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620,192, Florida Statutes SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY 11a. Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) Registration/ Document Number 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) 11b. City, State & Zip Code 11c. TCR BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED 717 N. HARWOOD, STE. **DALLAS TX 75201** B950000000000 **000001667180** -12/21/\$5--01001--002 \*\*\*\*191.25 \*\*\*\*191.25 Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12.	
	Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access 1 further certify that the information indicated on
	this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as it made under call. Hurther certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or trustees
	empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620 Florida Statuting By: TCR Buyinten BEACH IL LIMITED PARTHERSHIP. By: TCR Buyinten BEACH IL LIMITED PARTHERSHIP. BY: TCR BUYINTED PARTHERSHIP. BY ACH II, TDC.
	Bounder Brack IT Timited by the works, of the south
	DARTHERSHIP, By TERSFA Boynton BEACH-IL, TDC.

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

0011447

# TCB950000008/

6400 Congress Avenue Suite 2000 Boca Raton, Fl. 33487 (561) 997-9700 FAX (561) 997-8649

#### Via Federal Express

January 9, 1997

Secretary of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Certificates of Cancellation

Johnsol X. Fish

To whom it may concern:

Attached please find two (2) Certificates of Cancellation and two (2) separate checks each in the amount of \$52.50, to cancel Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership and its general partner TCR Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership's authority to do business in the State of Florida.

Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to call me.

Sincerely,

Deborah L. Fish Paralegal FILED
97 JAN 14 AN 9: 2:
SECRETARY OF STATE
LANASSESS SECTIONS

900002057439--9 -01/14/97--01146--001 \*\*\*\*\*52.50 \*\*\*\*\*\*52.50

Name Availability Document Examiner

Updater Updater

Acknowledgemont

W. P. Verifyet

Verifyer

## CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION OF BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FILED
97 JAN IN TAIS
SEGRETARY

a Texas Limited Partnership

The undersigned, general partner of BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Texas limited partnership (the "Partnership") hereby wishes to cancel its authority to do business in the State of Florida, pursuant to Section 620.113 Florida Statutes as follows:

- 1. The name of the Partnership to be cancelled is BOYNTON BEACH II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership occurred on March 7, 1995 under document No. B95000000081.
- 3. The reason for cancellation of this Partnership is that the General Partners of the Partnership, with the concurrence of the majority in interest of the Limited Partners, has decided that it is in the best interest of the Partnership to terminate its existence.

WITNESS OUR HAND AND SEAL as of this city day of January, 1997.

#### GENERAL PARTNER:

TCR Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership, a Texas limited pattnership

By: TCR SFA Boynton Beach II, Inc., a

Texas corporation

By: 1

Brad D. Bryant, Vice President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

On this  $\frac{91}{2}$  day of  $\frac{1}{2}$  day of  $\frac{1}{2}$ , 1997, before me, a Notary Public in and for said State and County, personally appeared Brad D. Bryant, known to me to be a Vice President of TCR SFA Boynton Beach II, Inc., the general partner of TCR Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership, a Texas limited partnership, the general partner of Boynton Beach II Limited Partnership, a Texas limited partnership, behalf of the limited partnership.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

**Notary Public** 

My commission expires:

CC SEOSES COME. EXPINES (D) 11-12-2000 T

C-W751-PART/CERT-CANCELLERS